
SEGERSTROM HALL
Sit Down Standing Daily Event

ROOM Capacity Capacity Rate
Segerstrom Hall 2994 N/A $10,000
Plaza Level Lobby N/A 75 $700
Orchestra Level Lobby 220 280 $1,500
Orchestra Terrace Level Lobby 200 380 $2,000
Loge Level Lobby 60 160 $1,500
Balcony Level Lobby 120 160 $1,500
Terrazzo (Outside Orchestra Level) 500 650 $2,000
Rehearsal Room 2* 80 120 $1,000
Rehearsal Room 3*
Rehearsal Room 4* 80 120 $800
*No bathrooms, freight elevator access only

RENEÉ & HENRY SEGERSTROM CONCERT HALL
Sit Down Standing Daily Event

ROOM Capacity Capacity Rate
Segerstrom Concert Hall 1954 N/A $8,000
Orchestra Level Lobby 300 540 $4,000
Box Circle Lobby 150 326 $2,500
Dress Circle Lobby 120 158 $1,500
Promenade Circle Lobby 80 132 $1,500
Studio Performance Space 180 220 $1,750
Education Lab 100 150 $1,500
Argyros Terrace* (Outside) 100 125 $700

SAMUELI THEATER
Sit Down Standing Daily Event

ROOM Capacity Capacity Rate
Samueli Theater 300 600 $3,000
Samueli Lobby 50 140 $1,500

PLAZA
Sit Down Standing Daily Event

ROOM Capacity Capacity Rate
Arts Plaza 1000+ 1000+
   Portion (TBD)* $3,000
   Entire Plaza $6,000
*Use may co-exist with a concurrent performance

Capacities for event spaces vary depending upon event setup.

SEGERSTROM CENTER FOR THE ARTS   
Special Events - Commercial Rental Rates

These rates are the basic licensing fees for rentable spaces at the Center. Depending on 

the needs of your event, there may be extra associated expenses incurred (such as box 

office fees, equipment and labor charges, front of house staffing, etc.). These expenses 

will be discussed with you when an estimate is prepared and before contracts are 

signed.



SEGERSTROM HALL
Sit Down Standing Daily Event

ROOM Capacity Capacity Rate
Segerstrom Hall 2994 N/A $5,000
Plaza Level Lobby N/A 75 $500
Orchestra Level Lobby 220 280 $1,000
Orchestra Terrace Level Lobby 200 380 $1,500
Loge Level Lobby 60 160 $1,000
Balcony Level Lobby 120 160 $1,000
Terrazzo (Outside Orchestra Level) 500 650 $1,500
Rehearsal Room 2* 120 200 $600
Rehearsal Room 3*
Rehearsal Room 4* 80 120 $400
*No bathrooms, freight elevator access only

RENEÉ & HENRY SEGERSTROM CONCERT HALL
Sit Down Standing Daily Event

ROOM Capacity Capacity Rate
Segerstrom Concert Hall 1954 N/A $4,500
Orchestra Level Lobby 300 540 $2,500
Box Circle Lobby 150 326 $1,500
Dress Circle Lobby 120 158 $1,000
Promenade Circle Lobby 80 132 $1,000
Studio Performance Space 180 220 $1,500
Education Lab 100 150 $600
Argyros Terrace* (Outside) 100 125 $500

SAMUELI THEATER
Sit Down Standing Daily Event

ROOM Capacity Capacity Rate
Samueli Theater 300 600 $2,500
Samueli Lobby 50 140 $1,000

PLAZA
Sit Down Standing Daily Event

ROOM Capacity Capacity Rate
Arts Plaza 1000+ 1000+
   Portion (TBD)* $2,000
   Entire Plaza $5,000
*Use may co-exist with a concurrent performance

Capacities for event spaces vary depending upon event setup.

These rates are the basic licensing fees for rentable spaces at the Center. Depending on 

the needs of your event, there may be extra associated expenses incurred (such as box 

office fees, equipment and labor charges, front of house staffing, etc.). These expenses 

will be discussed with you when an estimate is prepared and before contracts are 

signed.

SEGERSTROM CENTER FOR THE ARTS   
Special Events - Non-Profit Rental Rates


